

## SAVA Herbals partners with Rotary Club to organize the National Selection Chess Tournament for the Blind

SAVA Herbals partners with Rotary Club to organize the National Selection Chess Tournament for the Blind

PUNE, MAHARASHRA, INDIA, March 22, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>SAVA Herbals</u>, a business vertical of Pune-headquartered <u>SAVA Healthcare Limited</u> has teamed up with Rotary Club of Pune Heritage in organizing the National Selection Chess Tournament for the Blind conducted by the All-India Chess Federation for the Blind (AICFB). The tournament will be played at PYC from 5th to 9th of April 2022.

52 winners from various zones of India will participate in this tournament. Winners of the tournament will represent India in international chess tournaments. "We eagerly look forward to our participation in the tournament. SAVA Healthcare Limited has always endeavored to give back to the community through its philanthropic initiatives. This tournament is especially a great opportunity for visually impaired & differently abled persons to be recognized on a national stage for their unique talent", said <u>Vinod Ramchandra Jadhav</u>, Chairman of SAVA Healthcare Limited.



The prize function will be held on 9th April at PYC Hindu Gymkhana, Pune. The winner of the tournament will receive the SAVA Herbals Cup.

About SAVA Healthcare Limited:

SAVA Healthcare, India is a part of SAVA Group with a WHO-GMP & PIC/s approved manufacturing plant in Gujarat, a herbal extract plant in Bengaluru and a R&D facility in Pune. Furthermore, the company is in the process of setting up an USFDA compliant formulation manufacturing plant near Indore.

SAVA has five business verticals – International Business, Contract Research & Manufacturing

services (CRAMS), SAVAVET- Veterinary drugs for Small animals, SAVA Herbals-Research based Herbal Formulations and Herbal Extract business.

SAVA has a global footprint through International Business vertical across North America, Eastern Europe, Asia, Central America, Africa, and CIS with both human and veterinary pharmaceuticals.

SAVA's Contract Research & Manufacturing Services (CRAMS) Business caters to many Indian and Global companies. The company is a leading manufacturer of Nasal Drug Delivery & Dry Powder Inhaler (DPI) Platforms.

SAVAVET, the small-animal healthcare focused business of SAVA is market leader in small animal prescription medicines in Indian market.

SAVA Herbals has launched research based herbal formulations supported by clinical trials in Indian market. These herbal wellness products for a variety of health conditions are available through its website <a href="https://www.savaherbals.com">www.savaherbals.com</a> and other e-commerce channels.

For more information:

"

We eagerly look forward to our participation in the tournament. SAVA Healthcare Limited has always endeavoured to give back to the community through its philanthropic initiatives."

Vinod Ramchandra Jadhav

www.savaglobal.com www.savaherbals.com www.savavet.com Actisheeld

Boosts Immunity

30 TABLETS

Clinically This innovasive blend of Ayurvedic herbs promotes immunity and safeguards from infections.

AYURVEDIC PROPRIETARY MEDICINE

Formulation developed in partnership with Gurusolve Naturals Inc. USA

SAVA Herbals - Actisheeld-herbal immunity

Dinesh Kapoor SAVA Healthcare Limited +91 20 3051 6113 sales@savaglobal.com



SAVA Herbals - Lo-wt -ayurvedic-weight-loss -tablets



SAVA Herbals- Livestarayurvedic-medicine-for-fattyliver



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/566188114

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.